
SOUTHWEST MIDWEST SOUTHEAST NORTHEAST
MID-ATLANTIC

SOUTH 
CENTRAL 

Michael Ginsberg
Regional Vice President

Southwest Region
213.712.9045 O
818.312.1008 M

michael.ginsberg@bhspecialty.com

Ford Coacher
AVP, Taft Hartley and Public Entity

Eastern U.S.
484.535.1658 M

ford.coacher@bhspecialty.com 

John Lurker
AVP, Taft Hartley and Public Entity

Central U.S.
317.650.7669 M

john.lurker@bhspecialty.com

Jen Stineburg
AVP of Account Management

260.449.1128 M
jen.stineburg@bhspecialty.com    

Chris Slezak
Regional Vice President

South Central Region
713.332.1232 O
972.365.1212 M

chris.slezak@bhspecialty.com

Allison Brantner
Regional Vice President

Northwest Region
610.420.4065 M

allison.brantner@bhspecialty.com

Tara Mittleman
Regional Vice President

Midwest Region
773.680.6332 M

tara.mittleman@bhspecialty.com

Tip Millard
Regional Vice President

Southeast Region
281.851.3171 M

tip.millard@bhspecialty.com

Bill Bixler
Regional Vice President 

Northeast/Mid-Atlantic Region
646.802.3596 O
215.527.4567 M

bill.bixler@bhspecialty.com

EMPLOYER STOP LOSS CONTACTS

OFFICE LOCATIONS
Atlanta 
500 Northpark Town Center
1100 Abernathy Road, N.E. 
Suite 1200
Atlanta, GA 30328

Boston
100 Federal Street
7th Floor 
Boston, MA 02110

Dallas
The Colonnade
15305 Dallas Parkway,
12th Floor, Office #1239
Dallas TX 75001

Indianapolis 
8520 Allison Pointe Blvd., Ste 225
Indianapolis, IN 46250

Irvine
15635 Alton Parkway
Suite 370
Irvine, CA 92618

Philadelphia
Plymouth Meeting Executive Campus
620 West Germantown Pike, Suite 200
Plymouth Meeting, PA 19462

South Carolina
1122 Lady St., Ste. 900D
Columbia, SC 29201

Ken Gumbiner SVP, Head of A&H Sales, U.S.  I  260.519.4477 M  I  ken.gumbiner@bhspecialty.com  

NORTHWEST 

Ben Nix
Senior Account Manager

South Central Region
463.312.2012 M

ben.nix@bhspecialty.com

Ashley Norman
Senior Account Manager

Southeast Region
214.775.9802 M

ashley.norman@bhspecialty.com

Sarah Ferguson
Account Manager

Northeast/Mid-Atlantic Region
765.760.5210 M

sarah.ferguson@bhspecialty.com

Ben Nix
Senior Account Manager

South Central Region
463.312.2012 M

ben.nix@bhspecialty.com

Mallory McGinnis
Account Manager
Northwest Region

317.473.9979 M
mallory.mcginnis@bhspecialty.com

HAWAII

Mallory McGinnis
Account Manager
Southwest Region

317.473.9979 M
mallory.mcginnis@bhspecialty.com

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY SPECIALTY INSURANCE


